Key Features & Benefits
HBX1-Series
LED Monopoint High Bays
The HBX1-Series is the most versatile Monopoint
High Bay offered in the North American market.
Built using an ultra-thin, aluminum die cast
design, it is a lightweight fixture that can be
configured for almost any application.

WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
Integrated motion sensor
for occupancy sensing
and programmable 0-10V
dimming via remote control
INTEGRATED MOTION
SENSOR
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
1-844-741-2673
PREMISELED.COM
Available Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI CCT OPERATION RANGE DIMMING
HBX1-1004-1 120-277VAC 100W 12239 83 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1004-2 277-480VAC 100W 12919 80 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1005-1 120-277VAC 100W 12347 84 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1005-2 277-480VAC 100W 13068 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1504-1 120-277VAC 150W 20132 80 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1504-2 277-480VAC 150W 19434 80 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1505-1 120-277VAC 150W 20358 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-1505-2 277-480VAC 150W 19575 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-2304-1 120-277VAC 230W 30242 80 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-2304-2 277-480VAC 230W 32445 80 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-2305-1 120-277VAC 230W 30803 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-2305-2 277-480VAC 230W 32761 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-3004-1 120-277VAC 300W 39321 80 4000K -40°F to +113°F / -40°C to +45°C 0-10V
HBX1-3004-2 277-480VAC 300W 37822 83 4000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
HBX1-3005-1 120-277VAC 300W 40640 80 5000K -40°F to +113°F / -40°C to +45°C 0-10V
HBX1-3005-2 277-480VAC 300W 38145 80 5000K -40°F to +122°F / -40°C to +50°C 0-10V
Comes with safety hook for
suspension mounting that
can be removed for 1/2” NPT
pendant mounting. Yoke mount